Project ___________________________________
Item _____________________________________
Quantity _ ________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved _ _______________________________
Date _____________________________________
980 S. Isabella Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan 48858

•	 Environmentally friendly R404A refrigerant
•	 A maximum 10’ long cord and plug
•	 All exterior panels reinforced with
overlapping corners, welded in place
•	 All body cutouts reinforced with channel
supports
•	 All units are standard on 5” diameter
polyurethane swivel casters for easy
cleaning
•	 Easy to use stainless steel interlock system is
standard on base and tray slides
•	 Environmentally friendly HFC-404A
refrigerant
•	 One year parts and 90 day labor standard
warranty
•	 SCFT-36-NU - 36” Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
•	 SCFT-50-NU - 50” Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
•	 SCFT-60-NU - 60” Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
•	 SCFT-74-NU - 74” Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
•	 SCFT-96-NU - 96” Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
Models
SCFT-NU
Mobile Self-Contained Frost Top Serving Counter
SCFT-N